

Department of State

I certify the attached is a true and correct copy of the Articles of Amendment, filed on September 13, 2002, to Articles of Incorporation for ORLANDO TELEPHONE COMPANY which changed its name to ORLANDO TELEPHONE COMPANY, INC., a Florida corporation, as shown by the records of this office.

The document number of this corporation is P97000025364.

AUS	
CAF	
CMP	
COM	
CTR	
ECR	
GCL	
OPC	-
MMS	
SEC	1
OTH	

Given under my hand and the Great Seal of the State of Florida at Tallahassee, the Capitol, this the Nineteenth day of September, 2002



CR2EO22 (7-02)

DOCUMENT NUMBER-DATE

Jim Smith Secretary of State

10275 SEP 25 8



## Orlando Telephone Company, Inc.

Orlando Offico < 4528 S.W. 35th Smeet < State 100 - Orlando, Florida 32811 - (407; 936 3750



Blanca Bayo Florida Public Service Commission 2540 Shumard Oak Blvd. Tallahassee, FL 32399

32399+0850 0i

իվիակինիկիկովիակիկիկիկակիկիկիկովիվ

## 

## Kay Flynn

From:

Jackie Gilchrist

Sent:

Wednesday, September 25, 2002 1:25 PM

To:

Kay Flynn

Subject:

RE: Orlando Telephone Company

ok.

----Original Message----

From: Kay Flynn

Sent: Wednesday, September 25, 2002 1:19 PM

To: Jackie Gilchrist

Subject: RE: Orlando Telephone Company

We can place this in undocketed and someone in your section can call the company to check and to tell them how to request name change. Will that work?

(Nothing accompanied this copy, by the way, which was mailed to us in an envelope with "Orlando Telephone Company, Inc." in the return address.)

----Original Message-----From: Jackie Gilchrist

Sent: Wednesday, September 25, 2002 12:21 PM

To: Kay Flynn

Subject: RE: Orlando Telephone Company

I am not aware of a pending docket for a name change.

----Original Message-----

From: Kay Flynn

Sent: Wednesday, September 25, 2002 12:16 PM

To: Jackie Gilchrist Cc: Ruth Nettles

Subject: Orlando Telephone Company

Jackie, we received in today's mail a copy of the FL Dept of State's articles of amendment to articles of incorporation, showing Orlando Telephone Company has added ",Inc." to its name. Are you aware of any pending (but undocketed) name change in the works for this company? I wasn't able to find a docket number for a name change.

Kay